required to complete the construction of Main St Streetscape Phase Two Project as shown on drawing by 
JB Professional Group “Confirmed Documents” dated June 11, 2014.  

The Guaranteed Maximum Price for this project is: 
Four Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Five Dollars…………. $ 497, 365.00 

Please find the attached GMP overview, GMP breakdown, Qualifications, List of Construction 
Documents, and Project Schedule used to generate this Guaranteed Maximum Price.   

We appreciate the opportunity to be a part of this project, and we look forward to its successful